
westvancouver.ca/seniors

SHUTTLE
BUS SERVICE

Valid until December 31, 2024 
Updated on June 27, 2024

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE
The Seniors’ Shuttle Bus Service offers an 
opportunity for seniors to easily access the 
Seniors’ Activity Centre and local businesses 
including financial institutions, grocery 
stores, and doctors’ offices.

The service operates Tuesday to Saturday 
from 9 a.m. to 3:45 p.m.

A contribution of $3 per person for each 
pick-up (roundtrip) is recommended.

This SAC Shuttle Service is brought to you 
through a variety of community partners and 
donations. We would like to thank:

•	 Amica at West Vancouver

•	 West Vancouver Community Foundation

•	 Kiwanis

•	 Building Connections Fund

•	 Private Donors

SUPPORT OUR SENIORS
To donate to this valuable service, 
please complete the form below or call 
604-925-7280.

FIRST NAME 

LAST NAME

STREET ADDRESS 

CITY 

POSTAL CODE

PHONE NUMBER 

DONATION AMOUNT

 
CASH              

 
CHEQUE            

 
CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD TYPE

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

EXPIRY DATE

SIGNATURE: 

The West Vancouver Seniors’ Activity 
Centre (SAC) invites you to join and become 
involved with this amazing facility.  

The SAC offers a variety of activities and 
programs including outdoor activity clubs—
cycling, hiking, rambling, golfing, and more. 

We offer take-out food services seven 
days per week between 10 a.m. and 2 p.m. 
including a wide selection of entrees, 
soups, baked goods, and even staples like 
milk and butter for sale.

Volunteers and staff work together to 
provide programs and services to 55+ 
adults. We encourage all of our members to 
participate as volunteers.

Please remit to:
West Vancouver Seniors’ Activity Centre
695–21st Street, West Vancouver, BC  V7V 4A7

Please make cheques payable to: 
West Vancouver Seniors’ Activity Centre— 
Shuttle Bus

FRAGRANCE-FREE ZONE
Please do not wear perfume or cologne as 
it can cause respiratory distress in others. 
Thank you.

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
All times are subject to traffic conditions 
and volume. The drivers do their best to run 
on schedule, but may experience delays.

The shuttle does not run on Stat Holidays. 

FLAGGING DOWN THE BUS
We will be following the route indicated 
on the map, however can pick up and drop 
off riders within a few blocks of the route. 
Watch for the shuttle bus and wave to the 
bus driver. The bus will stop at the closest 
safe curbside spot. If you live in Park Royal 
Towers, please call for a ride.

For more info or if you miss the bus call 604-
925-7280 or visit westvancouver.ca/seniors

SENIORS’ ACTIVITY CENTRE



WEST VANCOUVER  
SENIORS’ ACTIVITY CENTRE  

SHUTTLE BUS  
SCHEDULE 
Valid until December 31, 2024 
Updated on June 27, 2024 
Please note that all times are approximate.

STOPS MORNING (AM) AFTERNOON (PM)

EA
ST

B
O

U
N

D

Seniors’ Activity Centre 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:45 1:45 2:45

Kiwanis 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:48 1:48 2:48

Fresh Street Market 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:52 1:52 2:52

Esquimalt between 17th and 14th 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:54 1:54 2:54

Clyde between 14th and 12th (to Duchess) 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:56 1:56 2:56

Keith at 11th to Amica Lions Gate 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:58 1:58 2:58

Amica West Vancouver 9:20 10:20 11:20 1:01 2:01 3:01

Park Royal North (Towers by request) 9:23 10:23 11:23 1:04 2:04 3:04

W
ES

T
B

O
U

N
D

Park Royal South 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:10 2:10 3:10

Clyde between 13th and 14th 9:32 10:32 11:32 1:12 2:12 3:12

Esquimalt between 14th and 17th 9:37 10:37 11:37 1:17 2:17 3:17

Fresh Street Market 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:20 2:20 3:20

Seniors’ Activity Centre 9:43 10:43 11:43 1:23 2:23 3:23

Kiwanis 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:25 2:25 3:25

Gordon 21st to 22nd  (court) 9:47 10:47 11:47 1:27 2:27 3:27

Marine Drive and 25th (Dundarave) 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:30 2:30 3:30

EA
ST

-
B

O
U

N
D Gordon between 22nd and 21st (court) 9:53 10:53 11:53 1:33 2:33 3:33

Kiwanis 9:55 10:55 11:55 1:35 2:35 3:35

Seniors’ Activity Centre 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:45 2:45 3:45

Park Royal North

Argyle

Gordon Ave

Inglewood Ave

Jefferson

Fulton
Ave

22nd St

21st  St 20
th  St

Gordon   Ave

Ave

Argyle

Ln
Sherw

ood
19

th   St

Esquimalt  Ave

18
th   St

17th   St

Ambleside
Bellevue

Lane

15th  St

14
th   St

17th   St 16
th   St

Esquimalt   Ave

Gordon   Ave

Fulton   Ave

Haywood   Ave

Clyde Ave

Duchess   Ave

Clyde AveKeith Rd

Esplanade   AveMarine Dr

Marine   Dr

Keith
Rd

Evelyn Dr

Eden Pl

8
th St

And erson
Cr

Dr

Youn etteSe
nt

in
elLn

DrA
ubeneau C

r

Braeside C
r

Leyland St

Inglewood   Ave

Jefferson   Ave

Ln
Crocodile

Taylor W
ay

11th   St

12th   St

13th  St

Clyde Ave

Taylor W
ay

Bu
r

le
y

Pl

Burley Dr

Lawson    Ave

Kings     Ave

Inglewood  Ave

Jefferson  Ave

D
uncan

St

16
thSt

Sinclair
St

Ct

Ave

Bur

Bellevue Ave

CNR

Ridgeview
Elementary

West
Vancouver
Secondary

Hollyburn
Elementary

Pauline
Johnson

Elementary

Burley Dr.
   Park

Ambleside
Park

Par 3
Golf

Memorial
Park

Library

C
   

  A
   

  P

Ice
Arena

Senior’s
Centre

Civic
Centre

Fulton Ave

Keith Rd

6
th St

Amica
Lions Gate

Lane

Kiwanis
Manor

Municipal
Hall

Hayw ood Ave

Lawson Ave

Marine Dr

Irwin
Park
Elem

  Dundarave
        Park

Bellevue Ave.

Dundarave Ln

23rd  St

24
th  St

25th  St

Seastrand

Park Royal South
Park Royal     Village

Medical Centre/
Liquor Store

  Main Street

Park Royal Village

Park Royal Towers

Park Royal North

Park Royal 

Towers

Park Royal South

Park Royal     Village

Taylor       W
ay

Marine Drive

Klahanie
Court

Amica West Vancouver

DETAIL OF PARK ROYAL ROUTE
Stops available at Park Royal Towers by request.  
Call 604-925-7280.

STOPS

SHUTTLE BUS ROUTE

SEE INSET


